
1 
 

 

CUCOLIS 
(CURRENT CONTENTS FOR LIBRARY 

AND INFORMATION SCIENCE) 

Vol.20, No.1, January-February, 2023 

 

 

 

Organized and Published 
by 

Advanced Information Network of Libraries in Gujarat 
C/o Sadvichar Parivar 

Near Ramdevnagar Bus Stop 
Satellite Road, Ahmedabad - 380 015 

Phone : 26860730   Email: alibnet@gmail.com 
URL : www.alibnet.org 

 

 

 

 



2 
 

 

 

PREFACE 

 

CUCOLIS is especially for Indian Library and Information Science 
Professionals to enable them to update their professional skill and 
knowledge. 

The latest articles published in the field of Library and Information 
Science in India and abroad gives information about what is new, so 
that active Indian Library and Information Professionals, DO NOT 

 

 Miss various types of professional opportunities. 

 Miss out on much needed information for professional 
development. 

 Work unnecessarily, when LIS information is needed. 

 Waste time, money & energy in searching for information. 

 

ADINET helps the readers of CUCOLIS to get full text, of selected 
articles, on request, for their personal and research use. 

Starting from May 2012 issue, about one hundred LIS Journals are 
covered. The subscription cost of these journals is over sixty lakhs. As 
usual this issue also contains a Key Word Index, which will help the 
readers to retrieve precise information. 

We welcome suggestions and comments from our readers. 

All members who have not renewed their personal and / or institutional 
membership of ADINET for financial year 2022-2023 are requested to do 
so. Please also renew your CUCOLIS subscription which is Rs. 2000/-  

 

February, 2023                                                                           
ADINET, Ahmedabad 
 
 
 

 



3 
 

I N D E X 
 

S.N. Journal Volume/Issue Page 

1 Aslib Journal of Information Management Volume 75 Issue 1 4 

2 Archival Science  Volume 22, issue 4, Dec., 
2022 

5 

3 Cataloging & Classification Quarterly Volume 60, 2022 Issue 8  6 

4 Collection and Curation Volume 42 Issue 1 7 

5 Collection Management Volume 48, 2023 Issue 1  7 

6 College & Undergraduate Libraries Volume 29, 2022 Issue 3-4  8 

7 Digital Library Perspectives Volume 39 Issue 1 8 

8 Global Knowledge, Memory and Communication Volume 72 Issue 1/2 9 

9 Information Discovery and Delivery Volume 51 Issue 1 11 

10 Journal of Business & Finance Librarianship Volume 27, 2022 Issue 4  12 

11 Journal of Business & Finance Librarianship Volume 28, 2022 Issue 1  13 

12 Journal of Documentation Volume 79 Issue 1 13 

13 Journal of Library Administration Volume 63, 2023 Issue 2 & 1  15 

14 Journal of Library Metadata Volume 22, 2022 Issue 3-4  17 

15 Library Hi Tech News Volume 40 Issue 1 17 

16 Music Reference Services Quarterly Volume 26,  2023 Issue 1  18 

17 New Review of Academic Librarianship Volume 28, 2022  Issue 4  18 

18 Online Information Review Volume 47 Issue 1 19 

19 Portal: Libraries and the Academy Volume 23, No. 1, January 
2023 

20 

20 Public Library Quarterly Volume 41, 2022 Issue 6  21 

21 Scientometrics Vol.128, Issue 2 & 1, Feb. 
2023 

22 

22 Technical Services Quarterly Volume 40, 2023  Issue 1  30 

23 The Electronic Library Volume 41 Issue 1 31 

24 The Information Society Volume 39, 2023 Issue 1  32 

25 VINE Journal of Inf. & Knowledge Man. Systems Volume 53 Issue 1 32 

26 Keywords  35-44 



4 
 

 

  Aslib Journal of Information Management 
  Volume 75 Issue 1 
   

1 Title : A hierarchical topic analysis tool to facilitate digital humanities 
research 

 Author :  Chih-Ming Chen, Szu-Yu Ho, Chung Chang 
 Keywords :  Digital humanities, Topic analysis, Hierarchical topic modelling, Text 

mining, Information visualization, Digital humanities research platform  
   

2 Title : Does attention mechanism possess the feature of human reading? 
A perspective of sentiment classification task 

 Author :  Lei Zhao, Yingyi Zhang, Chengzhi Zhang 
 Keywords :  Eye-tracking values, Attention mechanism, Attention, Human reading  
   

3 Title : The role of senses on purchase intention in social commerce 

 Author :  Jao-Hong Cheng, Li-Wei Lin 
 Keywords :  Situational factors, Social support, Senses, Trust belief, Purchase 

intention, Social commerce  
   

4 Title : Users' mental models of cross-device search under controlled and 
autonomous motivations  

 Author :  Jing Dong, Ruoyang Duan, Shaobo Liang 
 Keywords :  Cross-device search, Mental models, Controlled motivation, 

Autonomous motivation, Self-determination theory, Grounded theory 
   

5 Title : Website analytics for government user behavior during COVID-19 
pandemic 

 Author :  Yu-Jung Cheng, Kuang-Hua Chen 
 Keywords :  Website analytics, COVID-19 pandemic, Google analytics, Mobile 

device, Information behavior, Government website 
   

6 Title : Instagram for student learning and library promotions: a quantitative 
study using the 5E Instructional Model 

 Author :  Apple Hiu Ching Lam, Kevin K.W. Ho, Dickson K.W. Chiu 
 Keywords :  Library promotion, Social media, Instagram, 5E Instructional Model, 

User preference, User habit, User perception, User engagement, Age 
difference 

   
7 Title : Argumentative practices and patterns in debating climate change on 

Twitter 

 Author :  Antonella Foderaro, David Gunnarsson Lorentzen 
 Keywords :  Argumentation practices, Argumentation patterns, Argumentation 

theory, Linking practices, Climate change, Twitter conversations 
   

8 Title : Thousands of examining eyes: credibility, authority and validity in 



5 
 

biodiversity citizen science data production 

 Author :  Björn Ekström 

 Keywords :  Information practices, Citizen science, Boundary objects, Credibility, 
Authority, Validity 

   
9 Title : Motivations for social network site use and users' well-being: 

mediation of perceived social support, positive self-presentation and 
honest self-presentation  

 Author :  Wen Gao, Jianhua Wei, Yu Li, Dongxue Wang, Lele Fang 
 Keywords :  Motivation for SNS use, Well-being, Perceived social support, 

Positive self-presentation, Honest self-presentation 
   
  Archival Science 

  Volume 22, issue 4, December 2022 
   

10 Title : Public versus private status of records and archives: implications for 
access drawn from the archives of political representatives in the 
United States, France and Germany 

 Author :  Mikuláš Čtvrtník 
 Keywords :  Public records and archives, Access to archives, US presidential 

records, US presidential libraries, US federal records, German 
chancellors’ records, Hommes politiques, French presidential records, 
Unauthorized destruction of records 

   
11 Title : Archiving Mexican folkloric costumes: applying a participatory 

approach and a post-custodial strategy 

 Author :  Joel A. Saldaña Perez 
 Keywords :  Mexican folklórico dance, Mexican folkloric costumes, Post-custodial 

strategies, Participatory archives, Mexican Americans  
   

12 Title : Archival traditions in Latin America 

 Author :  María Cristina Betancur Roldán 
 Keywords :  Latin America, Archival science, State security archives, National 

archives, Personal archives, Community archives, Archival traditions 
   

13 Title : Preservation characteristics and restoration core technology of palm 
leaf manuscripts in Potala Palace 

 Author :  Meifang Zhang, Xin Song, Xiaofang Lyu 
 Keywords :  Potala Palace, Tibet, Palm leaf manuscripts, Preservation 

characteristics, Preservation and restoration 
   

14 Title : ‘I’m fired up now!’: digital cataloguing, community archives, and 
unintended opportunities for individual and archival digital inclusion  

 Author :  Indigo Holcombe-James 
 Keywords :  Community archives, Digital cataloguing, Digital exclusion, Digital 

inclusion, Older adults, Elderly digital inclusion 
   



6 
 

15 Title : Zines as community archive 

 Author :  Sarah Baker, Zelmarie Cantillon 
 Keywords :  Zines, Community archives, Arts-based methods, Cultural justice, 

Norfolk Island, Kingston and Arthur’s Vale Historic Area 
   

16 Title : “Humans and records are entangled”: empathic engagement and 
emotional response in archivists  

 Author :  Cheryl Regehr, Wendy Duff, Christa Sato 
 Keywords :  Traumatic archives, Empathic engagement, Emotional empathy, 

Cognitive empathy, Radical empathy, Archivists 
   

17 Title : ‘I’m not a very good visionary’: challenge and change in twenty-first 
century North American archival education 

 Author :  Alex H. Poole, Ashley Todd-Diaz 
 Keywords :  Archival education, Archival pedagogy, Archival training, Archival 

educators 
   
  Cataloging & Classification Quarterly 
  Volume 60, 2022 Issue 8 
   

18 Title : Cataloging Quality and the Views of Catalogers in Hellenic Academic 
Libraries  

 Author :  Konstantinos Kyprianos, Eleni Lolou & Foteini Efthymiou 
    

19 Title : Assessing the Readiness for and Knowledge of BIBFRAME in 
Canadian Libraries 

 Author :  Alexandre Fortier, Heather J. Pretty & Daniel B. Scott 
    

20 Title : Tongue-Tied by Authorities: Library of Congress Vocabularies and 
the Shakespeare Authorship Question 

 Author :  William Boyle, Michael Dudley & Catherine Hatinguais 
    

21 Title : Historical Collections and Library Catalogs: Provenance Metadata, 
Bibliographic Standards and Frameworks, and Catalog Functionalities 

 Author :  Sonja Svoljšak 

    
22 Title : An Analysis of BERT (NLP) for Assisted Subject Indexing for Project 

Gutenberg 

 Author :  Charlene Chou & Tony Chu 
    

23 Title : Juvenile Biography Collection: EDI Analysis and Enhancement 

 Author :  Peter Spyers-Duran, Sai Deng, Amy Dovydaitis, Jeanne 
Piascik & Kristine Shrauger 

    
24 Title : Digital Bookplates: Cataloging Processes and Workflows 

 Author :  Alie Visser 

   



7 
 

 
 
  Collection and Curation 
  Volume 42 Issue 1 
   

25 Title : Evaluating the global research productivity on domestic violence: a 
bibliometric visualization analysis  

 Author :  Dharmendra Trivedi, Navaneeta Majumder, Mayuri Pandya, Atul 
Bhatt, Shanti P. Chaudhari 

 Keywords :  Domestic violence, Bibliometric, Citation analysis, Scientometrics, 
VoS viewer, Network visualization  

   
26 Title : Do open access journals have a greater citation impact? A study of 

journals in library and information science 

 Author :  Daud Khan, Mohammad Ashar, Mayank Yuvaraj 
 Keywords :  Open access, Citation impact, Library and information science, 

Scholarly communication, Journals, Library science journals 
   

27 Title : The role of information architecture in the automation of records in 
Botswana in an e-government setting 

 Author :  Olefhile Mosweu, Kelvin Joseph Bwalya 
 Keywords :  E-government, Botswana, Information architecture, Records 

automation, Framework, Records management  
   

28 Title : The cross-country evaluation of nuclear science and technology 
publications 

 Author :  Fayaz Ahmad Loan, Ufaira Yaseen Shah 
 Keywords :  Scientometrics, Bibliometrics, Activity index, Attractivity index, 

Publication efficiency index, Nuclear science and technology 
   
  Collection Management 
  Volume 48 ,2023 Issue 1  
   

29 Title : Impacts of COVID-19: Toward a Streaming-Preferred Video 
Collection Policy 

 Author :  Amauri Serrano & Michael Fernandez 
    

30 Title : (Re)Moving Indigenous Knowledge Boundaries: A Review of Library 
and Archival Collection Literature since the Enactment of the Native 
American Graves Protection and Repatriation Act (NAGPRA) 

 Author :  Dana Reijerkerk & Kristen J. Nyitray 
    

31 Title : The First of Its Kind: Collection Development Techniques for the 
Vasche Library’s Modern Assyrian Heritage Collection 

 Author :  Lena Zaghmouri 

    
32 Title : Mass Ingest! Logistics and Workflow for A Rapid Large-Scale 



8 
 

Ingesting 

 Author :  Jonathan Paul Kirkwood 

   
  College & Undergraduate Libraries 
  Volume 29, 2022 Issue 3-4 
   

33 Title : Discovering research across the disciplines: Redesigning a librarian-
taught honors course 

 Author :  Elena S. Azadbakht & Rayla E. Tokarz 
    

34 Title : Educating communication sciences and disorders students to use 
evidence-based practice literature: A collaboration between a library 
liaison and a CSD professor 

 Author :  Lance Day & Karen Flynn 
    

35 Title : Writing library database descriptions in Plain Language 

 Author :  Roxanne Backowski, Kate Hinnant & Liliana LaValle 
    

36 Title : Internal communication in academic libraries: Challenges and 
opportunities 

 Author :  Diana K. Wakimoto 

    
37 Title : Online for all: A case study of an online common reading program at 

a public university  

 Author :  Paizha Stoothoff & Kendall Faulkner 
    
  Digital Library Perspectives 
  Volume 39 Issue 1 
   

38 Title : Understanding the information culture for self-management support of 
people living with diabetes in Ghana 

 Author :  Eric Boamah, Andrews Adjei Druye 
 Keywords :  Information culture, Information skills, Diabetes mellitus, Self-

Management support, Ghana, Information preference 
   

39 Title : Exploring electronic lab notebooks (ELNs) at a R1 institution in the 
Southeast USA 

 Author :  Plato L. Smith II 

 Keywords :  Stakeholders, Risk assessment, Data management, Open science, 
Electronic research notebook, R Space 

   
40 Title : Services personalization in digital academic libraries: a Delphi study 

 Author :  Samaneh Khavidaki, Saeed Rezaei Sharifabadi, Amir Ghaebi 
 Keywords :  Content personalization, Interactive personalization, Collaborative 

personalization, Information retrieval personalization, Digital 
academic libraries, Academic library, Recommendation, 
Personalization, Digital library, Library services, My Library 



9 
 

   
 

41 Title : Content, tools, and surrogates: assessing K-12 teachers’ criteria for 
interactively searching for digital video  

 Author :  Dan Albertson, Melissa P. Johnston 
 Keywords :  Information search, Digital tools, K-12 education, Digital video, 

Interactive video search, User criteria 
   

42 Title : Empirical validation of IR sustainability model: leveraging on a PLS-
SEM approach 

 Author :  Usman Ahmed Adam, Kiran Kaur 
 Keywords :  Sustainability, Institutional repositories, Open access, PLS-SEM, 

Nigeria, Institutional repository 
   

43 Title : A literature review on digital content management: trends and future 
challenges 

 Author :  Md. Habibur Rahman, Azree Ahmad, Sohaimi Zakaria 
 Keywords :  Digital content management, DCM, Digital content, Systematic 

literature review, PRISMA, Model of DCM 
   

44 Title : Marketing of library resources and its impact on the library usage of 
distance-learning students 

 Author :  Diana Atuase, Jan Maluleka 
 Keywords :  Academic libraries, Ghana, Library services, Library marketing, 

Distance learning, Library usage 
   
  Global Knowledge, Memory and Communication 
  Volume 72 Issue 1/2 
   

45 Title : Research productivity of International Financial Reporting Standards 
(IFRS) from 2003 to 2020 

 Author :  Bashir Tijjani, Shafiq Ur Rehman, Zachariah Peter, Ishtiaq Ahmad 
Bajwa, Muhammad Ajmal Khan 

 Keywords :  Financial reporting, Accounting standards, Bibliometric analysis, 
Research productivity, Finance, Corporate culture, Corporate image, 
Economic sustainability, Bibliographies, Management 

   
46 Title : The digital habitués of the unwedded emerging adults: a sociological 

interpretation of male-female differences in Face book behavior 

 Author :  Muhammad Rehan Masoom 

 Keywords :  Bangladesh, Gender differences, Digital habitus, Facebook behavior, 
Post-industrial society, Structural equation model 

   
47 Title : University archives: the research road travelled and the one ahead 

 Author :  Christos Chrysanthopoulos, Ioannis Drivas, Dimitrios Kouis, Georgios 
Giannakopoulos 

 Keywords :  Case-studies, Archives management, Literature review, University 



10 
 

archives, Archivists education, Archival information systems 
   

48 Title : Preserving the history of Birmingham Black Radio: a discussion of 
preservation, outreach and collaboration 

 Author :  Robert Barnet Riter, Bob Friedman, Kimberly McDade, Jeff Hirschy 
 Keywords :  Archives, Outreach, Community memory institutions, Community 

preservation, Institutional partnerships, Radio history 
   

49 Title : The effects of misinformation on COVID-19 vaccine hesitancy in 
Bangladesh 

 Author :  Md. Rifat Mahmud, Raiyan Bin Reza, S.M. Zabed Ahmed 
 Keywords :  Bangladesh, Misinformation, Vaccine, COVID-19, Counter-

misinformation strategies, Vaccine hesitancy 
   

50 Title : Can paternalistic leaders enhance knowledge sharing? The roles of 
organizational commitment and Islamic work ethics 

 Author :  Arooba Chaudhary, Talat Islam, Hafiz Fawad Ali, Saqib Jamil 
 Keywords :  Affective commitment, Islamic work ethics, Knowledge sharing, 

Normative commitment, Continuance commitment, Paternalistic 
leadership, Authoritarian leadership, Benevolent leadership, Moral 
leadership, Affective commitment 

   
51 Title : Factors affecting the intentions of youngsters in switching to a virtual 

third place amidst the COVID-19 pandemic: the place attachment and 
push-pull mooring theory 

 Author :  Yonathan Dri Handarkho, Khaerunnisa Khaerunnisa, Brigitta Michelle 
 Keywords :  Third place, Place attachment, COVID-19, PPM, Online, SEM 
   

52 Title : Library and information science research in the Arab World: a 
bibliometric analysis 1951–2021 

 Author :  Nadeem Siddique, Shafiq Ur Rehman, Shakil Ahmad, Akhtar 
Abbas, Muhammad Ajmal Khan 

 Keywords :  Arab league library, Arab league LIS research, Arab world-
bibliometric, Arab world-LIS publishing, Arabian Peninsula-LIS, GCC-
LIS 

   
53 Title : Arab scholars’ acceptance of informal scholarly communication tools: 

applying the technology acceptance model 2 (TAM2) 

 Author :  Asma Alwreikat, Ahmed Maher Khafaga Shehata, Mohammed Khair 
Abu Zaid 

 Keywords :  Information behavior, Scholarly communication, TAM, Technology 
acceptance model, Arab scholars, Informal scholarly communication 

   
54 Title : Understanding the motivational values for the usage of specific online 

news media and users’ perception of information credibility 

 Author :  Tunde Simeon Amosun, Chu Jianxun, Olayemi Hafeez 
Rufai, Muhideen Sayibu, Riffat Shahani, Muhimpundu 
Nadege, Tolulope B. Olaiya 



11 
 

 Keywords :  Uses and gratification theory, Motivational values, Online news 
media, Users’ perception, Online information credibility 

   
55 Title : The perceived role of the mosque library in Upper Egypt as an Islamic 

information institution 

 Author :  Essam Mansour  

 Keywords :  Egypt, Islam, Library collections, Information sharing, Islamic 
institutions, Mosque library 

   
56 Title : A bottom-up role of information asymmetry: opening the black-box of 

firms’ resource allocation mechanism 

 Author :  Riffat Blouch, Muhammad Majid Khan, Wajid Shakeel 
 Keywords :  Internal resource allocation, Resource allocation efficiency, 

Information asymmetry, Bottom up effects 
   
  Information Discovery and Delivery 
  Volume 51 Issue 1 
   

57 Title : Why do users continually seek knowledge in online Q&A 
communities? An empirical investigation  

 Author :  Jiahua Jin, Tingting Zhang, Xiangbin Yan 
 Keywords :  Knowledge-seeking, Knowledge exchange, Identity-based trust, 

Communication identity 
   

58 Title : Digital pedagogies for librarians in higher education: a systematic 
review of the literature 

 Author :  Mousin Omar Saib, Mogiveny Rajkoomar, Nalindren Naicker, Cecilia 
Temilola Olugbara 

 Keywords :  Academic librarians, Pedagogies, Digital pedagogies, Digital skills, 
Digital literacy skills, Professional development 

   
59 Title : Do social networking sites enhance the research traits of college 

students? 

 Author :  Manzoor Hussain, Syed Uzma Kubravi, Fayaz Ahmad Loan 
 Keywords :  Social media, Social networking sites, Research traits, Research 

aptitude, Research performance, College students 
   

60 Title : Quality assessment of E-learning website using asymmetric impact–
performance analysis and Kano’s customer satisfaction model: a 
case study based on WebQual 4.0 

 Author :  Mohammadreza Esmaeili Givi, Hamid Keshavarz, Zahra Kargar Azad 
 Keywords :  Website quality assessment, WebQual, User satisfaction, Kano’s 

model, Asymmetric impact–performance analysis, E-learning 
   

61 Title : Open source software adoption for development of institutional 
repositories in university libraries of Islamabad  

 Author :  Muhammad Kabir Khan, Arslan Sheikh 



12 
 

 Keywords :  Digital library system, Digital library, Free softwares, Librarians’ 
perceptions, Librarians’ challenges, Pakistan 

   
62 Title : Conceptualization in ontology based on Peirce’s triadic model of the 

sign: a qualitative content analysis 

 Author :  Khadije Moradi 

 Keywords :  Ontology, Sign, Qualitative content analysis, Semiotics, 
Conceptualization, Peirce’s triadic model 

   
63 Title : Evaluating social media’s communication effectiveness on travel 

product promotion: Face book for college students in Hong Kong 

 Author :  Venessa Suet Yee Cheung, Joey Chung Yi Lo, Dickson K.W. 
Chiu, Kevin K.W. Ho 

 Keywords :  AIDA model, Marketing communication model, Social networks, 
Travel product marketing, PLS, Hong Kong, Quantitative research, 
Factor analysis 

   
64 Title : Multi-word terms selection for information retrieval  

 Author :  Chedi Bechikh Ali, Hatem Haddad, Yahya Slimani 
 Keywords :  Performance measurement, Statistics, Information systems, 

Information retrieval, Information science, Collection management, 
Indexing, Multi-word terms, Association measure, Precision 

   
65 Title : Cloud computing applications in library services of Bangladesh: a 

study on librarians’ perceptions 

 Author :  Md. Nazmul Islam, Md. Shariful Islam, Antora Anwar, Mohammed 
Khalid Alam 

 Keywords :  Cloud computing (CC), Software-as-a-Service (SaaS), Platform-as-a-
Service (PaaS), Infrastructure-as-a-Service (IaaS), Data-as-a-Service 
(DaaS), Library services 

   
66 Title : Proceedings of the annual meetings of the association for information 

science and technology: analysis of two decades of published 
research 

 Author :  Md. Anwarul Islam, Naresh Kumar Agarwal 
 Keywords :  Bibliometrics, ASIS&T, Conference proceedings, Geography, 

Distribution, Visualization 
   
  Journal of Business & Finance Librarianship 
  Volume 27, 2022 Issue 4  
   

67 Title : COVID-19 data representation in business databases 

 Author :  Alyson Vaaler & Lauren Reiter 
    

68 Title : Learning research skills: Business students’ instructional preferences 
and the impact of the pandemic 

 Author :  Melissa Bauer 



13 
 

    
 

69 Title : Measuring the online attention to business research papers: An 
altimetry study of selected journals with high impact factor 

 Author :  Manoj Kumar Verma & Mayank Yuvaraj 
    

70 Title : A citation analysis of MBA bibliographies: A case study 

 Author :  Esther L. Gil 

    
71 Title : SAGE Business Cases 

 Author :  Margaret Marchant 

    
72 Title : Statista 

 Author :  Laura J. Bowman 

    
73 Title : Review of Data Axle 

 Author :  Janet M. Reid & Patricia D. Sobczak 
    

74 Title : Fitch Solutions 

 Author :  Blake Robinson 

    
  Journal of Business & Finance Librarianship 
  Volume 28, 2023 Issue 1 
   

75 Title : Cannabis entrepreneurship: A guide to core concepts, resources, and 
research strategies 

 Author :  Morgan Ritchie-Baum, Andrea Levandowski, Carey Toane & Steven 
Cramer 

    
76 Title : Examining business students’ workplace information use during 

internships and co-ops 

 Author :  Margaret Phillips, Heather Howard & Garrett Brewster 
    

77 Title : Transitioning an embedded capstone course to a new librarian  

 Author :  Judy Opdahl 

    
78 Title : Business faculty and publication trends: A citation analysis 

 Author :  Christa L. Bailey 

    
79 Title : Sage research methods core review 

 Author :  Georgette Nicolosi 

    
  Journal of Documentation 
  Volume 79 Issue 1 
   

80 Title : An exploration of ethnic minorities' needs for multilingual information 



14 
 

access of public digital cultural services 

 Author :  Dan Wu, Shu Fan, Shengyi Yao, Shuang Xu 
 Keywords :  Ethnic minorities, Information needs, Multilingual information access, 

Public digital cultural services 
   

81 Title : Domain analytical information and knowledge organization: 
investigating the externalist and internalist conception of information 

 Author :  Martin Muderspach Thellefsen 

 Keywords :  Domain analysis, Information studies, Critical realism, Semiotic 
object, Knowledge organization, Internal-external information 

   
82 Title : When librarians speak up: justifications for and legitimacy implications 

of librarians' engagement in social movements  

 Author :  Nanna Kann-Rasmussen 

 Keywords :  Librarians, Legitimacy, Activism, Cultural policy, Social movements, 
Justifications 

   
83 Title : Overcoming social divisions with the public library 

 Author :  Tomoya Igarashi, Masanori Koizumi, Michael Majewski Widdersheim 
 Keywords :  Social division, Inequality, Social capital, Democracy, Public library 
   

84 Title : Large-scale analysis of query logs to profile users for dataset search 

 Author :  Romina Sharifpour, Mingfang Wu, Xiuzhen Zhang 
 Keywords :  Dataset search, Log analysis, Search behaviour, Clustering, 

Semantic text similarity, Word embedding 
   

85 Title : The things we carry: migrants' personal collection management and 
use 

 Author :  Maja Krtalic, Kingsley T. Ihejirika 
 Keywords :  Personal information management, Personal collections, Migrants, 

Information behaviour 
   

86 Title : The public library as public sphere: a longitudinal analysis 

 Author :  Leo Appleton, Hazel Hall 
 Keywords :  Social capital, Focus groups, Public libraries, Value, Impact, Public 

sphere 
   

87 Title : Expert judgments versus publication-based metrics: do the two 
methods produce identical results in measuring academic reputation?  

 Author :  Katerina Guba, Angelika Tsivinskaya 
 Keywords :  Citation metrics, Academic reputation, Validity of citation rankings, 

Expert judgments 
   

88 Title : Information overload: a concept analysis 

 Author :  Mohamed Amine Belabbes, Ian Ruthven, Yashar Moshfeghi, Diane 
Rasmussen Pennington 

 Keywords :  Information overload, Concept analysis, Cognitive overload, 



15 
 

Computer science, Information science, Information retrieval, 
Information technology 

   
89 Title : Everyday information behavior during the “new normal” of the Covid-

19 pandemic: approaching the notions of experiential and local 
knowledge  

 Author :  Michela Montesi 

 Keywords :  Information behavior, Experiential knowledge, Local knowledge, 
Covid-19 pandemic, Uncertainty, Noise, Multimodality 

   
90 Title : Impact of COVID-19 pandemic on researcher collaboration in 

business and economics areas on national level: a scientometric 
analysis 

 Author :  Robertas Damaševičius, Ligita Zailskaitė-Jakštė 
 Keywords :  Research collaboration, Research productivity, Bibliographic analysis, 

Scientometrics, COVID-19 
   

91 Title : Questioning the role of information poverty in immigrant employment 
acquisition: empirical evidence from African immigrants in Canada 

 Author :  Millicent N. Mabi, Heather L. O'Brien, Lisa P. Nathan 
 Keywords :  Information poverty, African immigrants, Information inequity, 

Intersectionality, Information access, Immigrant employment, Black 
immigrants, Information experiences, Information practices, 
Immigrant settlement 

   
92 Title : A holistic decolonial lens for library and information studies 

 Author :  Andrea Jimenez, Sara Vannini, Andrew Cox 
 Keywords :  Decolonization, Information, Information studies, Collegiality, 

Decoloniality  
   

93 Title : A systematic review of information practices research 

 Author :  Huan Zhong, Zhengbiao Han, Preben Hansen 
 Keywords :  Information practices, Systematic reviews, Contexts, Qualitative 

research, Information practice models 
   
  Journal of Library Administration 
  Volume 63, 2023 Issue 2  
   

94 Title : Black and Non-Black Library Workers’ Perceptions of Hiring, 
Retention, and Promotion Racial Equity Practices  

 Author :  Kristyn Caragher & Tatiana Bryant 
   

95 Title : Linking Library Use to Student Engagement 

 Author :  Sarah D. DeVille & Jennifer A. Sughrue 
   

96 Title : Professionalism and Body Modifications: Considerations of Library 
Leadership 



16 
 

 Author :  Manda Carol Sexton, Elizabeth Friedly & Jennifer Carter 
   

97 Title : Losing Your Budget Without Losing Your Mind: Communicating in a 
Crisis  

 Author :  Carol Ann Borchert & Lesley Brooks 
   

98 Title : Library Corporate Social Responsibility: A Systematic Literature 
Review 

 Author :  Emad Mohammad Abu Eid & Ab Razak Che Hussin 
   

99 Title : Gratitude at Work 

 Author :  Ginger H. Williams 

   
100 Title : Considering Community Partnerships and New Projects: Advice from 

the Field 

 Author :  Morgan Rose Pershing 

   
101 Title : Is the Library a Gendered Place? 

 Author :  Spencer D. C. Keralis 

   
  Journal of Library Administration 
  Volume 63, 2023 Issue 1  
   
102 Title : Creating a Sustainable Professional Development Program 

 Author :  Erin O’Toole, Catherine Sassen, Shannon Willis, Steven 
Guerrero & Jeremy Berg 

   
103 Title : The Library of the Future: A Scenario-based Approach 

 Author :  John Oliver, Martin Reid & Katy Gray 
   
104 Title : Incivility and Dysfunction in the Library Workplace: A Five-Year 

Comparison 

 Author :  Jo Henry, Rebecca Croxton & Richard Moniz 
   
105 Title : The Organization of Information Technology Activities in North 

American Research Libraries 

 Author :  Rebecca L. Mugridge & Janetta Waterhouse 
   
106 Title : Meeting Them Where They Are: Designing a New Self-Paced Library 

Orientation Program for Students in the Learning Management 
System 

 Author :  Russell Michalak & Monica D. T. Rysavy 
   
107 Title : Strategies for Collaboration: ICOLC Open Collaboration in Library 

Consortia Recommendations 

 Author :  Aaron Skog 



17 
 

   
 

108 Title : Effective Written Communication for Successful Management 

 Author :  Robert P. Holley 

   
109 Title : Students’ Perception on Plagiarism and Usage of Turnitin Anti-

Plagiarism Software: The Role of the Library 

 Author :  Mary Ann Alua, Nasir Koranteng Asiedu & Deborah Mwintierong 
Bumbie-Chi 

   
  Journal of Library Metadata 
  Volume 22, 2022 Issue 3-4  
   
110 Title : One Concept, One Term, Good Practice but How to Achieve? —

Improving Facet Values Quality for Samuel Proctor Oral History 
Collection, Hosted by the University of Florida Digital Collections 

 Author :  Xiaoli Ma  

    
111 Title : Application and Integration of VIAF and OCLC FAST with Koha, 

VuFind, and Google CSE 

 Author :  Sujan Saha & Sukumar Mandal 
    
112 Title : Dr Norman Paskin (1954–2016): An Appreciation 

 Author :  Stel Eforgan & Jung-Ran Park 
    
113 Title : Describing Data in Image Format: Proposal of a Metadata Model and 

Controlled Vocabularies 

 Author :  Joana Rodrigues & Carla Teixeira Lopes 
    
114 Title : Metadata Schemes for Rubbings Description: A Comparative Study 

 Author :  Li Yang & Margaret E. I. Kipp 
    
  Library Hi Tech News 
  Volume 40 Issue 1 
   
115 Title : “Through the looking glass”: technology behind text to image 

generators Part 2 

 Author :  Peter Fernandez 

 Keywords :  Electronic publishing, Internet, Libraries, Library services, Computer 
software, Media 

   
116 Title : Critical literacy: prevents negative impact of clickbait news on news 

agency website 

 Author :  Prihantiyani Margi Lestari, Fitri Mutia 
 Keywords :  Critical literacy, Clickbait, Online news, Viva.co.id, Developing 

countries 
   



18 
 

 
 

117 Title : Implementing robotics in library services  

 Author :  Tanmay De Sarkar 

 Keywords :  Artificial intelligence, Machine learning, Humanoid robot, Chatbot, 
Image recognition, Telepresence robot 

   
118 Title : Smart cities fueled by smart libraries: Implementation and application 

in an English-speaking Caribbean context 

 Author :  Adrian St. Patrick Duncan, Jerdaine Jomer Sterling 
 Keywords :  Internet of things, Smart cities, Smart technologies, Smart libraries, 

Artificial intelligence technology, Intelligent libraries 
   
119 Title : A snapshot of digital literacy  

 Author :  Hasan Tinmaz, Mina Fanea-Ivanovici, Hasnan Baber 
 Keywords :  Digital literacy, Digital natives, Global citizenship, Critical thinking, 

Digital literacy education, Information suppression 
   
  Music Reference Services Quarterly 
  Volume 26, 2023 Issue 1  
   
120 Title : Harmful Content Warning Statements for Library Archives: 

Implementing an EDI Initiative  

 Author :  Shelley L. Rogers 

    
121 Title : Project Management Strategies for Managing Metadata in 

Institutional Recordings Collections – A Case Study 

 Author :  Treshani Perera 

    
122 Title : Music Sustainability: A Conversation with Huib Schippers 

 Author :  Maureen Russell 

    
  New Review of Academic Librarianship 
  Volume 28, 2022 Issue 4  
   
123 Title : Research Data Management (RDM) and the Evolving Identity of 

Academic Libraries and Librarians: A Literature Review  

 Author :  Angeliki Andrikopoulou, Jennifer Rowley & Geoff Walton 
    
124 Title : Perceptions and Practices of Scholarly Self-Publishing among 

Nigerian Librarians: Implications for Scholarly Communication 

 Author :  Ismail Olatunji Adeyemi & Kabir Alabi Sulaiman 
    
125 Title : Academic Librarians and Their Role in Disseminating Accurate 

Knowledge and Information about the Gray Zone in Predatory 
Publishing 



19 
 

 Author :  Jaime A. Teixeira da Silva  

   
126 Title : A Study on the Risk of Prosecution and Perceived Proximity on State 

University Undergraduates' Behavioral Intention for e-Book Piracy 

  Author :  C. C. Jayasundara 

    
127 Title : Faculty Perceptions of an OER Stipend Program 

  Author :  Christopher V. Hollister & Joseph Patton 
   
128 Title : Research Data Management (RDM) and the Evolving Identity of 

Academic Libraries and Librarians: A Literature Review  

 Author :  Angeliki Andrikopoulou, Jennifer Rowley & Geoff Walton 
   
  Online Information Review 
  Volume 47 Issue 1 
   
129 Title : Why are there so many extreme opinions online?: An empirical, 

comparative analysis of Japan, Korea and the USA 

 Author :  Shinichi Yamaguchi 

 Keywords :  Social media, Polarization, Extremism, International comparison, 
Tobit model, Empirical analysis, Social informatics, Online comments, 
Online information 

   
130 Title : Peeping in the minds of MOOCs instructors: using fuzzy approach to 

understand the motivational factors 

 Author :  Pooja Goel, Sahil Raj, Aashish Garg, Simarjeet Singh, Sanjay Gupta 
 Keywords :  MOOCs, Motivational factors, Instructor’s perspective, Fuzzy AHP, 

Professional development, Personal development 
   
131 Title : Twitter use by the dementia community during COVID-19: a user 

classification and social network analysis 

 Author :  Fatimah Alhayan, Diane Pennington, Sarra Ayouni 
 Keywords :  Twitter, User profiling, Social network analysis, Bot, Dementia, 

COVID-19 
   
132 Title : The application of emotions, sharing motivations, and psychological 

distance in examining the intention to share COVID-19-related fake 
news 

 Author :  Wee-Kheng Tan, Chun Yu Hsu 
 Keywords :  COVID-19-related fake news, Toilet paper shortage, Emotions, 

Sharing intention, Psychological distance 
   
133 Title : Cross-social networks analysis: building me-edge centered BUNet 

dataset based on implicit bridge users 

 Author :  Amina Amara, Mohamed Ali Hadj Taieb, Mohamed Ben Aouicha 
 Keywords :  Social media, Online social networks, Me-edge, Bridge users, Cross-

network analysis, Big data 



20 
 

   
 

134 Title : A social media engagement framework for applicant attraction and 
retention: #SocialMediaCongruence 

 Author :  Andrew Franklin Johnson, Katherine J. Roberto, Christopher J. 
Hartwell, Jennifer F. Taylor 

 Keywords :  Social media, Organizational attraction, Privacy, Recruitment, 
Selection 

   
135 Title : Studying domain structure: a comparative analysis of bibliographic 

coupling analysis and co-citation analysis considering all authors 

 Author :  Yanhui Song, Lixin Lei, Lijuan Wu, Shiji Chen 
 Keywords :  All authors, Author bibliographic coupling analysis, Author co-citation 

analysis, Intellectual structure, Web of Science 
   
136 Title : Social media exposure assessment: influence on attitudes toward 

generic vaccination during the COVID-19 pandemic 

 Author :  Dan-Andrei Sitar-Taut, Daniel Mican 
 Keywords :  Social media, COVID-19, Attitudes to vaccines, Fear, Anger, PLS-

SEM 
   
137 Title : Remote OPAC users’ search query reformulation (SQR) patterns: 

a transaction log analysis 

 Author :  Faraja Ndumbaro 

 Keywords :  Search query, Query reformulation, OPAC users, Transaction logs, 
Tanzania 

   
138 Title : Understanding viewers' information-sharing in live-streaming based 

on a motivation perspective  

 Author :  Shih-Wei Chou, Ming-Chia Hsieh, Hui-Chun Pan 
 Keywords :  Motivation, Feedback, Group, Information-sharing, Live-streaming 
   
139 Title : Exploring the social activity of open research data on Research Gate: 

implications for the data literacy of researchers 

 Author :  Juliana Elisa Raffaghelli, Stefania Manca 
 Keywords :  Open research data, Academic social networks, Open data use, 

Open data quality, Researchers data literacy  
   
  Portal: Libraries and the Academy 
  Volume 23, Number 1, January 2023 

   
140 Title : Moving Forward—with Gratitude, Empathy, and Intention 

 Author :  Ellysa Stern Cahoy, Marianne Ryan 
   
141 Title : The Impact of Responsibility Center Management on Academic 

Libraries: An Exploratory Study 

 Author :  Laura DeLancey, Susann deVries 



21 
 

   
 

142 Title : Does the Physical Work Environment of Librarians Influence 
Research Productivity? 

 Author :  Adebowale Jeremy Adetayo, Olateju Abayomi Adeleke, Elizabeth 
Bukunola Lateef 

    
143 Title : Maker spaces in Libraries at U.S. Public Colleges and Universities: A 

Census 

 Author :  Marijel (Maggie) Melo, Kimberly Hirsh, Laura March 
    
144 Title : Decision-Making by and for Academic Libraries during COVID-19 

 Author :  Sarah R. Fitzgerald, Sarah Hutton, Rebecca Reznik-Zellen, Charlie 
Barlow, Will Oldham 

    
145 Title : The Records Data Ecosystem in Humanities and Human Sciences 

Scholarship 

 Author :  Heather Moulaison-Sandy, André G. Wenzel 
    
146 Title : Reevaluating Remote Library Storage in the Digital Age: A 

Comparative Study 

 Author :  Dickson K. W. Chiu, Spear Wing Sze Wong 
    
147 Title : A Profile of Teaching and Learning Departments in ARL Libraries 

 Author :  Jane Hammons 

    
148 Title : Flipping the (COVID-19) Classroom: Redesigning a First-Year 

Information Literacy Program during a Pandemic 

 Author :  Jennifer S. Ferguson 

    
149 Title : Embedded Librarians and Scaffolding for Remote Learning 

 Author :  Mayumi Miyaoka, Rebecca Toolsidass, Michael Magee 
    
150 Title : "My Second Home": Why Undergraduate Women in STEM Use 

Academic Libraries 

 Author :  Rebecca Davis  

   
  Public Library Quarterly 
  Volume 41, Issue 6  
   
151 Title : Number of Acquaintances vs Individual Social Capital of Librarians 

 Author :  Maja Wojciechowska 

    
152 Title : An Analysis of Web Pages for School Support Services in Public 

Library Websites in Japan 

 Author :  Midori Kanazawa  



22 
 

    
 

153 Title : Supporting the Educational Interests of Adult Patrons through 
College-bound Programming 

 Author :  Africa S. Hands 

    
154 Title : Serving the Community with Trustworthy Government Information 

and Data: What Can We Learn from the Public Librarians? 

 Author :  Xiaohua Zhu, Joseph Winberry, Kristen McBee, Ellen 
Cowell & Jonathan Stewart Headrick 

    
155 Title : Supporting Social Connectedness of Older Adults during the COVID-

19 Pandemic: The Role of Small and Rural Public Libraries 

 Author :  Noah Lenstra, Fatih Oguz, Joseph Winberry & Lindsey S. Wilson 
    
  Scientometrics 

  Volume 128, issue 2, February 2023 
   
156 Title : Impacts of codified knowledge index on the allocation of overseas 

inventors by emerging countries: evidence from PCT patent activities 
in China 

 Author :  Hao Zhou, Jie Lin 
 Keywords :  Codified knowledge relatedness, Technological overlap, Patents, 

Overseas inventors 
   
157 Title : Structure of university licensing networks 

 Author :  Dolores Modic, Borut Lužar, Tohru Yoshioka-Kobayashi 
 Keywords :  Social network analysis, Patenting network, Licensing network, 

University commercialization, Technology Transfer 
   
158 Title : YouTube and science: models for research impact 

 Author :  Abdul Rahman Shaikh, Hamed Alhoori, Maoyuan Sun 
 Keywords :  Social media, YouTube, Societal impact, Research impact, Science 

of science, Meta Science, Machine learning, Altmetrics, 
Scientometrics, Scholarly communication 

   
159 Title : Green and sustainable business models: historical roots, growth 

trajectory, conceptual architecture and an agenda for future 
research—A bibliometric review of green and sustainable business 
models 

 Author :  Arash Najmaei, Zahra Sadeghinejad 
 Keywords :  Co-word analysis, Life cycle analysis, Reference publication year 

spectroscopy, Green business models, Sustainable business models, 
Circular business models, Sharing business models, Social business 
models 

   
 



23 
 

 
 

160 Title : Is smart specialization monopolising the research on the EU cohesion 
policy? Evidence from a bibliometric analysis 

 Author :  Francesco Foglia 
 Keywords :  EU cohesion policy, Smart specialisation, European regional 

development, Sustainability 
   
161 Title : Do academic inventors have diverse interests? 

 Author :  Shuo Xu, Ling Li, Xin An 
 Keywords :  Academic inventors, Author interest discovery, Science–technology 

linkage, Interest diversity 
   
162 Title : Convergence among academic journals in accounting: a note 

 Author :  Konstantinos Eleftheriou, Patroklos Patsoulis, Michael Polemis 
 Keywords :  Accounting journals, Club clustering, Convergence, Transition paths 
   
163 Title : Measuring h-index and scholarly productivity in academic 

dermatology in Canada  

 Author :  Marleine Azar, Francois Lagacé, Ivan V. Litvinov 
 Keywords :  Dermatology, Academia, h-index, CIHR Funding, Graduate degree, 

Sex, Academic rank, Years of practice, Publications 
   
164 Title : CLARA: citation and similarity-based author ranking 

 Author :  Hayat D. Bedru, Chen Zhang, Iftikhar Hussain 
 Keywords :  Node ranking, Citation analysis, Co-authorship network, Scientific 

collaboration, Scholarly big data  
   
165 Title : A modification of citation-based journal indexes  

 Author :  Hui Fang 
 Keywords :  Journal index, Citation, Publication-citation interval, Citation window, 

Stability  
   
166 Title : The regional dynamics of multilingual publishing in web of science: A 

statistical analysis of central and eastern European journals and 
researchers in linguistics 

 Author :  Andreea Mironescu, Alina Moroșanu, Anca-Diana Bibiri 
 Keywords :  Academic multilingualism, Linguistic research, Regression analysis, 

Predictions, CEE countries  
   
167 Title : Fusion Matrix–Based Text Similarity Measures for Clustering of 

Retrieval Results  

 Author :  Yueyang Zhao, Lei Cui 
 Keywords :  Text clustering, Text similarity, Fusion matrix, Descriptive annotations  
   
168 Title : Automatic noise reduction of domain-specific bibliographic datasets 

using positive-unlabeled learning 



24 
 

 Author :  Guo Chen, Jing Chen, Lu Xiao 
 Keywords :  Domain analysis, Bibliographic dataset, Noise reduction, PU-learning  
   
169 Title : Self-citation behavior within the health allied professions’ scientific 

sector in Italy: a bibliometric analysis 

 Author :  Stefano Vercelli, Leonardo Pellicciari, Daniele Piscitelli 
 Keywords :  Academic productivity, Bibliometrics, Citation analysis, H-index, 

Physiotherapy, Rehabilitation  
   
170 Title : Women and key positions in scientific collaboration networks: 

analyzing central scientists’ profiles in the artificial intelligence 
ecosystem through a gender lens 

 Author :  Anahita Hajibabaei, Andrea Schiffauerova, Ashkan Ebadi 
 Keywords :  Artificial intelligence, Scientific collaboration, Gender differences, 

Social network analysis, Centrality metrics, Machine learning 
   
171 Title : SsciBERT: a pre-trained language model for social science texts  

 Author :  Si Shen, Jiangfeng Liu, Dongbo Wang 
 Keywords :  Social science, Natural language processing, Pre-trained models, 

Text analysis, BERT 
   
172 Title : Measuring and characterizing research collaboration in SAARC 

countries 

 Author :  Jyoti Dua, Hiran H. Lathabai, Vivek Kumar Singh 
 Keywords :  Research collaboration, SAARC, Scientific collaboration, 

Scientometrics, South Asia 
   
173 Title : Tracking biomedical articles along the translational continuum: a 

measure based on biomedical knowledge representation 

 Author :  Xin Li, Xuli Tang, Wei Lu 
 Keywords :  Translational Progression, Biomedical knowledge representation, 

Indicator, Bibliometrics, Research evaluation 
   
174 Title : A journal recommender for article submission using transformers 

 Author :  Seth Michail, Joseph William Ledet, Melih Günay 
 Keywords :  BERT, Document classification, Recommender system, Journal 

venue 
   
175 Title : Defining the unscholarly publication: a bibliometric study of uncited 

and barely cited publications 

 Author :  Tove Faber Frandsen, Jeppe Nicolaisen 
 Keywords :  Scholarly and unscholarly publications, Number of references, 

Uncitedness 
   
176 Title : Implementation of a new research indicator to QS ranking system 

 Author :  Ghassan Abdul-Majeed, Elameer Amer Saleem, Waleed Khalid Al-
Azzawi 



25 
 

 Keywords :  Research performance, QS ranking, Reviewing activity, Citations 
   
177 Title : Research on semantic representation and citation recommendation of 

scientific papers with multiple semantics fusion 

 Author :  Yonghe Lu, Meilu Yuan, Minghong Chen 
 Keywords :  Citation Recommendation, Semantic Representation, Scientific 

Papers, Multiple Semantics Fusion, SciBERT 
   
178 Title : Higher research productivity = more pay? Gender pay-for-productivity 

inequity across disciplines 

 Author :  Charissa Samaniego, Peggy Lindner, Christiane Spitzmueller 
 Keywords :  Academia, Gender, h-index, Compensation 
   
179 Title : Geographical representation of editorial boards: a review in the field 

of library and information sciences 

 Author :  Sümeyye Akça, Özlem Şenyurt 
 Keywords :  Academic journal, Geographical representation, Diversity of editorial 

board, Library and Information Sciences—LIS, SCImago 
   
180 Title : Comment on the article: The state of social science research on 

COVID-19 

 Author :  Ju-Kuo Lin, Tsair-Wei Chien, Willy Chou 
 Keywords :  Publication, Citation, Social network analysis, Author-weighted 

scheme, Study framework, VOS viewer 
   
181 Title : The impact of brain-drain in country ranking: the case of computer 

science 

 Author :  Giorgos Vasiliadis, Costas Panagiotakis, John Fanourgiakis 
 Keywords :  Scientific impact, Rankings, GDP, Demographics, Brain-drain 
   
  Scientometrics 

  Volume 128, issue 1, January 2023 
   
182 Title : Using text mining and forest plots to identify similarities and 

differences between two spine-related journals based on medical 
subject headings (MeSH terms) and author-specified keywords in 100 
top-cited articles 

 Author :  Po-Hsin Chou, Jui-Chung John Lin 
 Keywords :  Text mining, Social network analysis, Forest plot, MeSH term, SNA 
   
183 Title : Do open citations give insights on the qualitative peer-review 

evaluation in research assessments? An analysis of the Italian 
National Scientific Qualification 

 Author :  Federica Bologna, Angelo Di Iorio, Francesco Poggi 
 Keywords :  Scientometrics, Open access, Bibliometrics, Citation-based metrics, 

Citation networks, Academic evaluation, Open science, Dimensions 
of proximity 



26 
 

   
 

184 Title : A novel hybrid MCDM approach to evaluate universities based on 
student perspective 

 Author :  Ertugrul Ayyildiz, Mirac Murat, Yildiz Kose 
 Keywords :  University ranking problem, Neutrosophic numbers, AHP, VIKOR, 

Higher education, Turkey 
   
185 Title : Knowledge management and innovation: evidence of international 

joint venture 

 Author :  Yung-Chang Hsiao, Jun-You Lin 
 Keywords :  Knowledge management, JV knowledge diversity, JV innovation 

activities 
   
186 Title : The Influence of Techno stress, Learning Goal Orientation, and 

Perceived Team Learning Climate on Intra-Team Knowledge Sharing 
and Innovative Practices Among ICT-Enabled Team Members 

 Author :  Linpei Song, Zhuang Ma, Junyi Sun 
 Keywords :  Techno stress, Intra-team knowledge sharing, Learning goal 

orientation, Perceived team learning climate, Innovative practices, 
ICT consultants 

   
187 Title : Research patterns in communication (2009–2019): testing female 

representation and productivity differences, within the most cited 
authors and the field 

 Author :  Manuel Goyanes, Márton Demeter, Homero Gil de Zúñiga 
 Keywords :  Communication science, Communication research, Research 

patterns, Productivity 
   
188 Title : A logical set theory approach to journal subject classification analysis: 

intra-system irregularities and inter-system discrepancies in Web of 
Science and Scopus 

 Author :  Shir Aviv-Reuven, Ariel Rosenfeld 
 Keywords :  Journal subject classification, Scientometrics, Logical set theory, Web 

of Science, Scopus 
   
189 Title : Applying quantified indicators in Central Asian science: can metrics 

improve the regional research performance? 

 Author :  Berdymyrat Ovezmyradov 
 Keywords :  Central Asia, Research metrics, Leiden Manifesto, Academic ranking 
   
190 Title : Why are medical research articles tweeted? The news value 

perspective 

 Author :  Tint Hla Hla Htoo, Na Jin-Cheon, Michael Thelwall 
 Keywords :  Twitter, COVID-19, Altmetrics, News value 
   
191 Title : The development of Brazilian women’s and gender studies: a 



27 
 

bibliometric diagnosis 

 Author :  Natascha Helena Franz Hoppen, Samile Andréa de Souza Vanz 
 Keywords :  Women’s and gender studies, Brazilian science, Scientometrics, 

Bibliometrics, 1Findr 
   
192 Title : Global impact or national accessibility? A paradox in China’s science  

 Author :  Fei Shu, Xiaojian Wang, Vincent Larivière 
 Keywords :  China, Global science, Internationalization, Accessibility 
   
193 Title : Towards a new paradigm for ‘journal quality’ criteria: a scoping review  

 Author :  Mina Moradzadeh, Shahram Sedghi, Sirous Panahi 
 Keywords :  Journal quality, Quality criteria, Legitimate journals, Health and 

biomedical journals, Scholarly publishing, Medical publishing, 
Scoping review 

   
194 Title : Understanding researchers’ Twitter uptake, activity and popularity—

an analysis of applied research in Germany 

 Author :  David Howoldt, Henning Kroll, Alexander Feidenheimer 
 Keywords :  Twitter, Research dissemination, Citation impact, Altmetrics, 

academic conference 
   
195 Title : COVID-19 and the scientific publishing system: growth, open access 

and scientific fields 

 Author :  Gabriela F. Nane, Nicolas Robinson-Garcia, Daniel Torres-Salinas 
 Keywords :  COVID-19, Scientific publications, Growth of science, Dimensions, 

Open access 
   
196 Title : Labor productivity, labor impact, and co-authorship of research 

institutions: publications and citations per full-time equivalents 

 Author :  Wolfgang G. Stock, Isabelle Dorsch, Christian Schlögl 
 Keywords :  Research Institutions, Meso-level, Labor productivity, Labor impact, 

Co-authorship, Full-time equivalents (FTE) 
   
197 Title : Researcher geographic mobility and publication productivity: an 

investigation into individual and institutional characteristics and the 
roles of academicians 

 Author :  Cheng Peng, Zhepeng (Lionel) Li, Chaojiang Wu 
 Keywords :  Academic inbreeding, Geographic distance, Geographic mobility, 

Publication productivity, Academician 
   
198 Title : Evaluating the online impact of reporting guidelines for randomised 

trial reports and protocols: a cross-sectional web-based data analysis 
of CONSORT and SPIRIT initiatives 

 Author :  Enrique Orduña-Malea, Adolfo Alonso-Arroyo, Ferrán Catalá-López 
 Keywords :  Clinical trials, Reporting guidelines, Altmetrics, Article-level metrics, 

Webometrics, Link analysis, CONSORT, SPIRIT, Scientific impact, 
Online impact 



28 
 

   
 

199 Title : Linguistic complexity in scientific writing: A large-scale diachronic 
study from 1821 to 1920  

 Author :  Gui Wang, Hui Wang, Li Wang 
 Keywords :  Linguistic complexity, Scientific writing, Kolmogorov, Register 

variations 
   
200 Title : Deep learning for journal recommendation system of research papers 

 Author :  Esra Gündoğan, Mehmet Kaya, Ali Daud 
 Keywords :  Deep learning, Document similarity, Journal recommendation 

systems, Research papers/articles, Sentence-bidirectional encoder 
representations from transformers (SBERT) 

   
201 Title : A heuristic approach based on Leiden rankings to identify outliers: 

evidence from Italian universities in the European landscape 

 Author :  Cinzia Daraio, Simone Di Leo, Loet Leydesdorff 
 Keywords :  University rankings, Leiden Rankings, Italian universities, Best 

research practices, Politecnico di Bari, Case study, Emerging groups 
   
202 Title : AGSTA-NET: adaptive graph spatiotemporal attention network for 

citation count prediction 

 Author :  Bin Wang, Feng Wu, Lukui Shi 
 Keywords :  Citation count prediction, Graph neural network, Attention, 

Spatiotemporal, Recurrent neural network 
   
203 Title : A review of scientific impact prediction: tasks, features and methods 

 Author :  Wanjun Xia, Tianrui Li, Chongshou Li 
 Keywords :  Scientific impact prediction, Citation prediction, H-index prediction, 

Data mining 
   
204 Title : A validation study on the factors affecting the practice modes of open 

peer review 

 Author :  Ying He, Kun Tian, Xiaoran Xu 
 Keywords :  Open peer review, Transparent peer review, Practice mode 
   
205 Title : Using the weighted Lorenz curve to represent balance in 

collaborations: the BIC indicator  

 Author :  Ronald Rousseau, Lin Zhang, Gunnar Sivertsen 
 Keywords :  International collaboration, Weighted Lorenz curve, Weighted Gini 

index, RIC-indicator 
   
206 Title : Main barriers and possible enablers of academicians while publishing 

 Author :  Abdulkerim Aydin, Süleyman Eren Yürük, Yuksel Goktas 
 Keywords :  Barriers to writing, Motivation to write, Writer’s block, Writing 

enablers, Writing for publication, Academic writing 
   



29 
 

207 Title : Market forces in Italian academia today (and yesterday) 

 Author :  Chiara Zanardello 
 Keywords :  Human capital, Academic market, University, Scholar, Sorting, Italy 
   
208 Title : Global impact measures 

 Author :  Leo Egghe, Ronald Rousseau 
 Keywords :  Lorenz curve, Inequality, Global impact measures 
   
209 Title : A comprehensive analysis of acknowledgement texts in Web of 

Science: a case study on four scientific domains  

 Author :  Nina Smirnova, Philipp Mayr 
 Keywords :  Acknowledgements, Web of Science, Acknowledged entities, Named 

entity recognition 
   
210 Title : Understanding the meanings of citations using sentiment, role, and 

citation function classifications 

 Author :  Indra Budi, Yaniasih Yaniasih 
 Keywords :  Citation meaning, Citation sentiment, Citation role, Citation function, 

Convolution neural network, Multi-output model 
   
211 Title : The moderating effect of altmetrics on the correlations between single 

and multi-faceted university ranking systems: the case of THE and 
QS vs. Nature Index and Leiden 

 Author :  Maryam Moshtagh, Tahereh Jowkar, Hajar Sotudeh 
 Keywords :  Altmetrics, University ranking, Times Higher education, QS, Leiden, 

Nature Index 
   
212 Title : Who funds the production of globally visible research in the Global 

South? 

 Author :  Maia Chankseliani 
 Keywords :  Research funding, Research output, Global South, Bilateral, 

Multilateral, Philanthropic, Central Asia, Caucasus 
   
213 Title : Understanding the increasing market share of the academic publisher 

“Multidisciplinary Digital Publishing Institute” in the publication output 
of Central and Eastern European countries: a case study of Hungary 

 Author :  György Csomós, Jenő Zsolt Farkas 
 Keywords :  Open access, MDPI, Megajournal, Turnaround time, Metric-based 

assessment, Hungary, Central and Eastern Europe 
   
214 Title : Does cross-field influence regional and field-specific distributions of 

highly cited researchers? 

 Author :  Xinyi Chen 
 Keywords :  Highly cited researchers, Essential Science Indicators, Cross-field, 

Linear regressions, Citation analysis 
   
215 Title : Does main path analysis prefer longer paths? 



30 
 

 Author :  Chung-Huei Kuan 
 Keywords :  Main path analysis, Weight assignment, Path search, Longer path 
   
216 Title : Retrieval strategy and possible explanations for the abnormal growth 

of research publications: re-evaluating a bibliometric analysis of 
climate change  

 Author :  Fang Liu 
 Keywords :  Research evaluation, Bibliometric analysis, Web of Science Core 

Collection, Topic search 
   
217 Title : Equivalent Gini coefficient, not shape parameter! 

 Author :  Lucio Bertoli-Barsotti 
 Keywords :  3DSI model, Gini coefficient, Inequality, Rank-size distribution, 

Citation analysis 
   
218 Title : Are acceptance and publication times longer in primary health care 

journals compared to internal medicine journals? A comparative study 
of 117 high-impact journals 

 Author :  Paul Sebo 
 Keywords :  Acceptance time, Comparative study, Internal medicine, Journal, 

Primary health care, Publication time, Research 
   
  Technical Services Quarterly 
  Volume 40, 2023 Issue 1  
   
219 Title : The Role of Remote Work and Telework in Libraries Moving Forward  

 Author :  Edward M. Corrado 

    
220 Title : A Report from NOTSL’s Spring 2022 Conference. A Dive into Data: 

Using Counter and Tableau 

 Author :  Nathan Fralick 

    
221 Title : DEI Cataloging, ILS Migration and Workflow 

 Author :  Sai Deng & Caroline Saccucci 
    
222 Title : Report on the ACRL Technical Services Interest Group Annual 

Meeting, Summer 2022 

 Author :  Laurie Palumbo & Dave Van Kleeck 
    
223 Title : Returning to Work During the COVID-19 Pandemic: Report on the 

ALA Core Metadata Interest Group Meeting, ALA Annual Conference 
2022 

 Author :  Elisa Naquin, Joan Wang & Mingyan Li 
    
224 Title : Report of the Core Role of the Professional Librarian in Technical 

Services Interest Group, American Library Association Annual 
Conference, June 2022  



31 
 

 Author :  Sofia Slutskaya, Marina Morgan, Amy Fry, Jennifer M. Eustis, Jessie 
Copeland & Cara Calabrese 

    
  The Electronic Library 
  Volume 41 Issue 1 
   
225 Title : Explaining the effect of artificial intelligence on the technology 

acceptance model in media: a cloud computing approach 

 Author :  Seyed Shahramadin Tavakoli, Afsaneh Mozaffari, Abolfazl 
Danaei, Ehtesham Rashidi 

 Keywords :  Artificial intelligence, Technology adoption, Modelling, Media, 
Technology acceptance model, Social media, Cloud computing 

   
226 Title : User experience and information architecture of the National Digital 

Library and archives of Iran: a usability investigation and card sorting 

 Author :  Azam Najafgholinejad 

 Keywords :  Information architecture, User interface, Usability, Card sorting, 
National library and archives of Iran 

    
227 Title : Determinants of high school students’ digital reading flow experience: 

an experimental study 

 Author :  Jingjun Chen, Xiwen Tang, Yuan Xia, Shangfei Bao, Jianting Shen 
 Keywords :  High school students, Digital reading, Flow experience, Reading 

medium, Text type, Presentation formats, Page layouts, Advance 
organizer strategy, Smartphones 

    
228 Title : The landscape of research data management services in Malaysian 

academic libraries: librarians’ practices and roles 

 Author :  Siti Wahida Amanullah, A. Abrizah 
 Keywords :  Research data management, Research data services, Academic 

libraries, Data repositories, Research support, Malaysia, Scholarly 
communications 

    
229 Title : Evaluating preparedness in using blockchains for electronic health 

record systems 

 Author :  Seyyed Mahdi Hosseini Sarkhosh, Peyman Akhavan 
 Keywords :  Blockchain, Technology adoption, Electronic health records, 

Multicriteria decision analysis, Hospitals 
    
230 Title : The impact of library and information science knowledge from the 

perspective of external citations 

 Author :  Li Si, Caiqiang Guo 
 Keywords :  Library and information science, Knowledge impact, Disciplinary 

status, Knowledge diffusion, Highly cited papers, Citing papers 
    
231 Title : Revisiting and updating the state of library open source software 

research 



32 
 

 Author :  Namjoo Choi 

 Keywords :  Libraries, Open source software, Descriptive literature review 
    
232 Title : The reuse of DCMI metadata terms in linked open vocabulary 

 Author :  Aimin Zhang, Yingjun Zhang 
 Keywords :  Dublin core metadata initiative, Vocabulary reuse, Linked data, 

Linked open vocabulary, Linked open data cloud, Metadata, LOD, 
Linked data, DCMI 

   
  The Information Society 
  Volume 39, 2023 Issue 1  
   
233 Title : Governing Generation Z in China: Bilibili, bidirectional mediation, and 

online community governance 

 Author :  Zhaodi Chen & Dali L. Yang 
    
234 Title : Social network dynamics, bots, and community-based online 

misinformation spread: Lessons from anti-refugee and COVID-19 
misinformation cases 

 Author :  Lichen Zhen, Bei Yan, Jack Lipei Tang, Yuanfeixue Nan & Aimei 
Yang 

    
235 Title : Effects of an issue-based microtargeting campaign: A small-scale 

field experiment in a multi-party setting 

 Author :  Tom Dobber, Damian Trilling, Natali Helberger & Claes de Vreese 
    
236 Title : Governing through transparency: Investigating the new access to 

information regime in Canada 

 Author :  Jamie Duncan, Alex Luscombe & Kevin Walby 
    
237 Title : The patterning of the discursive space in search for the #goodlife: A 

network analysis of the co-occurrence of Instagram hashtags 

 Author :  Anastasia Loukianov, Kate Burningham & Tim Jackson 
    
  VINE Journal of Information and Knowledge Management Systems 
  Volume 53 Issue 1 
   
238 Title : The questionnaire method in systems research: an overview of 

sample sizes, response rates and statistical approaches utilized in 
studies 

 Author :  Brady Lund 

 Keywords :  Surveys, Quantitative research, Questionnaires, Research, 
Information systems, Sample size 

   
239 Title : Intellectual capital stocks and flows: examining the mediating roles of 

social capital and knowledge transfer 

 Author :  Samer Eid Dahiyat, Suhad Mohammad Khasawneh, Nick 



33 
 

Bontis, Mohammad Al-Dahiyat 
 Keywords :  Knowledge transfer, Jordan, Social capital, Human capital, 

Pharmaceutical industry, Intellectual capital  
   
240 Title : The effects of the relational dimension of social capital on tacit and 

explicit knowledge sharing: a mixed-methods approach 

 Author :  Rosangela F. Santos, Mírian Oliveira, Carla Curado 
 Keywords :  Knowledge sharing, Tacit knowledge, Social capital, Agile, Explicit 

knowledge 
   
241 Title : Linking knowledge management capabilities and the mediating role of 

the big data capabilities for enterprise value-adding processes 

 Author :  Amin Shaqrah, Ahmad Alzighaibi 
 Keywords :  Saudi Arabia, Enterprise value adding, Knowledge management 

capabilities, Big data capabilities, Smart PLS 
   
242 Title : Methodology and mechanisms for federation of heterogeneous 

metadata sources and ontology development in emerging 
collaborative environment 

 Author :  Beibei Pang, Juanqiong Gou, Hamideh Afsarmanesh, Wenxin 
Mu, Zuopeng Zhang 

 Keywords :  Collaborative network, Meta-knowledge, Knowledge federation, 
Knowledge interoperation, Unified ontology, Metadata 

   
243 Title : Pathways to job engagement: evidences from the software industry 

 Author :  Sumbul Zaman, Amirul Hasan Ansari 
 Keywords :  Knowledge sharing, Job engagement, Quality of work life, Workplace 

flexibility 
   
244 Title : The influence of the practices of big data analytics applications on 

bank performance: filed study 

 Author :  Hani Al-Dmour, Nour Saad, Eatedal Basheer Amin, Rand Al-
Dmour, Ahmed Al-Dmour 

 Keywords :  Big data, Bank performance, Big data analytics, TOE model, 
Organizational factors, Technological factors, Environmental factors 

   
245 Title : Does knowledge hiding undermine buyer-supplier relationship 

performance in supply chains? A dyadic perspective 

 Author :  Atif Saleem Butt, Syed Hamad Hassan Shah, Ahmad Bayiz Ahmad 
 Keywords :  Management, Qualitative research, Supply chain, Knowledge hiding, 

Buyer-supplier relationship, Qualitative study, Product quality, 
Innovation 

   
246 Title : Is knowledge a tenement? The mediating role of team member 

exchange over the relationship of big five personality traits and 
knowledge-hiding behavior  

 Author :  M. Ali Hamza, Saqib Rehman, Adnan Sarwar, Komal Nadeem 



34 
 

Choudhary 
 Keywords :  Knowledge management, Knowledge hiding behavior, Personality 

traits, Ethnicity, Team member exchange theory  
   
247 Title : Role of information technology in enabling managerial dynamic 

capabilities 

 Author :  Siddharth Gaurav Majhi, Arindam Mukherjee, Ambuj Anand 
 Keywords :  Dynamic capabilities, Dynamic managerial capabilities, Individual IT 

use, IT-enabled dynamic capabilities 
  



35 
 

Keywords Art. No. 

3DSI model 217 

5E Instructional Model  6 

Academia 163, 178 

Academic evaluation 183 

Academic inbreeding 197 

Academic inventors 161 

Academic journal 179 

Academic librarians 58 

Academic libraries 44, 228 

Academic library 40 

Academic market 207 

Academic multilingualism 166 

Academic productivity 169 

Academic rank 163 

Academic ranking 189 

Academic reputation 87 

Academic social networks 139 

Academic writing 206 

Academician 197 

Acceptance time 218 

Access to archives 10 

Accessibility 192 

Accounting journals 162 

Accounting standards 45 

Acknowledged entities 209 

Acknowledgements 209 

Activism 82 

Activity index 28 

Advance organizer strategy 227 

Affective commitment 50 

African immigrants 91 

Age difference 6 

Agile 240 

AHP 184 

AIDA model 63 

All authors 135 

Altmetrics 158, 190, 
198, 211 

Altmetrics, academic 
conference 

194 

Anger 136 

Arab league library 52 

Arab league LIS research 52 

Arab scholars 53 

Arab world-bibliometric 52 

Arab world-LIS publishing 52 

Arabian Peninsula-LIS 52 

Archival education 17 

Archival educators 17 

Archival information 
systems 

47 

Archival pedagogy 17 

Archival science 12 

Archival traditions 12 

Archival training 17 

Archives  48 

Archives management 47 

Archivists 16 

Archivists education 47 

Argumentation patterns 7 

Argumentation practices 7 

Argumentation theory 7 

Article-level metrics 198 

Artificial intelligence 117, 170, 
225 

Artificial intelligence 
technology 

118 

Arts-based methods 15 

ASIS&T 66 

Association measure 64 

Asymmetric impact–
performance analysis 

60 

Attention 2, 202 

Attention mechanism 2 

Attitudes to vaccines 136 

Attractively index 28 

Author bibliographic 
coupling analysis  

135 

Author co-citation analysis 135 

Author interest discovery 161 

Authoritarian leadership 50 

Authority 8 

Author-weighted scheme 180 

Autonomous motivation 4 

Bangladesh 46, 49 

Bank performance 244 

Barriers to writing 206 



36 
 

Benevolent leadership 50 

BERT 171, 174 

Best research practices 201 

Bibliographic analysis  90 

Bibliographic dataset 168 

Bibliographies 45 

Bibliometric 25 

Bibliometric analysis 45, 216 

Bibliometrics 28, 66, 169, 
173, 183, 
191 

Big data 133, 244 

Big data analytics  244 

Big data capabilities 241 

Bilateral 212 

Biomedical knowledge 
representation 

173 

Black immigrants 91 

Block chain 229 

Bot  131 

Botswana  27 

Bottom up effects 56 

Boundary objects 8 

Brain-drain 181 

Brazilian science 191 

Bridge users 133 

Buyer-supplier relationship 245 

Card sorting 226 

Case study 201 

Case-studies 47 

Caucasus 212 

CEE countries 166 

Central and Eastern Europe 213 

Central Asia 189, 212 

Centrality metrics 170 

Chatbot 117 

China 192 

CIHR Funding 163 

Circular business models 159 

Citation 165, 180 

Citation analysis  25, 164, 169, 
214, 217 

Citation count prediction 202 

Citation function 210 

Citation impact 26, 194 

Citation meaning 210 

Citation metrics 87 

Citation networks 183 

Citation prediction 203 

Citation Recommendation 177 

Citation role 210 

Citation sentiment 210 

Citation window 165 

Citation-based metrics 183 

Citations 176 

Citing papers 230 

Citizen science  8 

Click bait 116 

Climate change 7 

Clinical trials 198 

Cloud computing 225 

Cloud computing (CC) 65 

Club clustering 162 

Clustering 84 

Co-authorship 196 

Co-authorship network 164 

Codified knowledge 
relatedness 

156 

Cognitive empathy 16 

Cognitive overload 88 

Collaborative network  242 

Collaborative 
personalization  

40 

Collection management 64 

College students 59 

Coloniality 92 

Communication identity 57 

Communication research 187 

Communication science 187 

Community archives 12, 14, 15 

Community memory 
institutions 

48 

Community preservation 48 

Comparative study 218 

Compensation 178 

Computer science 88 

Computer software 115 

Concept analysis 88 



37 
 

Conceptualization  62 

Conference proceedings 66 

CONSORT 198 

Content personalization 40 

Contexts  93 

Continuance commitment 50 

Controlled motivation 4 

Convergence 162 

Convolution neural network 210 

Corporate culture 45 

Corporate image 45 

Counter-misinformation 
strategies 

49 

COVID-19 49, 51, 90, 
131, 190 

COVID-19 pandemic 5, 89 

COVID-19-related fake 
news  

132 

Co-word analysis 159 

Credibility  8 

Critical literacy 116 

Critical realism 81 

Critical thinking 119 

Cross-device search 4 

Cross-field 214 

Cross-network analysis  133 

Cultural justice 15 

Cultural policy  82 

Data management 39 

Data mining 203 

Data repositories 228 

Data-as-a-Service (DaaS) 65 

Dataset search 84 

DCM 43 

DCMI 232 

Decoloniality 92 

Decolonization 92 

Deep learning 200 

Dementia 131 

Democracy 83 

Demographics 181 

Dermatology 163 

Descriptive annotations 167 

Descriptive literature review 231 

Developing countries 116 

Diabetes mellitus 38 

Digital academic libraries 40 

Digital cataloguing 14 

Digital content 43 

Digital content management 43 

Digital exclusion 14 

Digital habitués 46 

Digital humanities  1 

Digital humanities research 
platform 

1 

Digital inclusion 14 

Digital library 40, 61 

Digital library system 61 

Digital literacy 119 

Digital literacy education 119 

Digital literacy skills 58 

Digital natives 119 

Digital pedagogies 58 

Digital reading 227 

Digital skills 58 

Digital tools 41 

Digital video 41 

Dimensions 195 

Dimensions of proximity 183 

Disciplinary status 230 

Distance learning 44 

Distribution 66 

Diversity of editorial board 179 

Document classification 174 

Document similarity 200 

Domain analysis  81, 168 

Domestic violence 25 

Dublin core metadata 
initiative  

232 

Dynamic capabilities  247 

Dynamic managerial 
capabilities  

247 

Economic sustainability  45 

Education 47 

E-government 27 

Egypt 55 

Elderly digital inclusion 14 

E-learning 60 

Electronic health records 229 

Electronic publishing 115 



38 
 

Electronic research 
notebook 

39 

Emerging groups 201 

Emotional empathy 16 

Emotions 132 

Empathic engagement 16 

Empirical analysis  129 

Enterprise value adding 241 

Environmental factors 244 

Essential Science Indicators 214 

Ethnic minorities 80 

Ethnicity 246 

EU cohesion policy 160 

European regional 
development 

160 

Experiential knowledge 89 

Expert judgments 87 

Explicit knowledge 240 

Extremism 129 

Eye-tracking values 2 

Face book behavior 46 

Factor analysis 63 

Fear 136 

Feedback 138 

Finance 45 

Financial reporting 45 

Flow experience  227 

Focus groups 86 

Forest plot 182 

Framework 27 

Free software 61 

French presidential records 10 

Full-time equivalents (FTE) 196 

Fusion matrix 167 

Fuzzy AHP  130 

GCC-LIS 52 

GDP 181 

Gender 178 

Gender differences 46, 170 

Geographic distance 197 

Geographic mobility 197 

Geographical 
representation 

179 

Geography 66 

German chancellors’ 
records 

10 

Ghana 38, 44 

Gini coefficient 217 

Global citizenship 119 

Global impact measures 208 

Global science 192 

Global South 212 

Google analytics 5 

Government website 5 

Graduate degree 163 

Graph neural network 202 

Green business models 159 

Grounded theory 4 

Group 138 

Growth of science 195 

Health and biomedical 
journals 

193 

Hierarchical topic modeling 1 

High school students 227 

Higher education 184 

Highly cited papers 230 

Highly cited researchers 214 

h-index 163, 169, 
178 

H-index prediction 203 

Hommes politiques 10 

Honest self-presentation 9 

Hong Kong 63 

Hospitals 229 

Human capital 207, 239 

Human reading 2 

Humanoid robot 117 

Hungary 213 

ICT consultants 186 

Identity-based trust 57 

Image recognition 117 

Immigrant employment 91 

Immigrant settlement 91 

Impact 86 

Indexing  64 

Indicator 173 



39 
 

Individual IT use 247 

Inequality 83, 208, 217 

Informal scholarly 
communication 

53 

Information 92 

Information access 91 

Information architecture 27, 226 

Information asymmetry 56 

Information behavior 5, 53, 89 

Information behavior 85 

Information culture 38 

Information experiences 91 

Information inequity 91 

Information needs 80 

Information overload 88 

Information poverty 91 

Information practices 8, 91, 93 

Information preference 38 

Information retrieval 64, 88 

Information retrieval 
personalization  

40 

Information science 64, 88 

Information search 41 

Information sharing 55 

Information skills 38 

Information studies 81, 92 

Information suppression 119 

Information systems 64, 238 

Information technology 88 

Information visualization 1 

Information practice models 93 

Information-sharing 138 

Infrastructure-as-a-Service 
(IaaS) 

65 

Innovation 245 

Innovative practices 186 

Instagram 6 

Institutional partnerships 48 

Institutional repositories 42 

Institutional repository 42 

Instructor’s perspective  130 

Intellectual capital 239 

Intellectual structure 135 

Intelligent libraries 118 

Interactive personalization 40 

Interactive video search 41 

Interest diversity 161 

Internal medicine 218 

Internal resource allocation 56 

Internal-external information 81 

International collaboration 205 

International comparison 129 

Internationalization 192 

Internet 115 

Internet of things 118 

Intra-team knowledge 
sharing 

186 

Islam 55 

Islamic institutions 55 

Islamic work ethics 50 

Italian universities 201 

Italy 207 

IT-enabled dynamic 
capabilities  

247 

Job engagement 243 

Jordan 239 

Journal 218 

Journal index 165 

Journal quality 193 

Journal recommendation 
systems 

200 

Journal subject 
classification 

188 

Journal venue 174 

Journals 26 

Justifications 82 

JV innovation activities 185 

JV knowledge diversity 185 

K-12 education 41 

Kano’s model 60 

Kingston and Arthur’s Vale 
Historic Area 

15 

Knowledge diffusion 230 

Knowledge exchange 57 

Knowledge federation 242 

Knowledge hiding 245 

Knowledge hiding behavior  246 

Knowledge impact 230 

Knowledge interoperation 242 



40 
 

Knowledge management 185, 246 

Knowledge management 
capabilities  

241 

Knowledge organization 81 

Knowledge sharing 50, 240, 243 

Knowledge transfer 239 

Knowledge-seeking 57 

Labor impact 196 

Labor productivity 196 

Latin America 12 

Learning goal orientation 186 

Legitimacy 82 

Legitimate journals 193 

Leiden 211 

Leiden Manifesto 189 

Leiden Rankings 201 

Librarians 82 

Librarians’ challenges 61 

Librarians’ perceptions 61 

Libraries 115, 231 

Library and information 
science 

26, 230 

Library and Information 
Sciences—LIS 

179 

Library collections 55 

Library marketing 44 

Library promotion 6 

Library science journals 26 

Library services 40, 44, 65, 
115 

Library usage 44 

Licensing network 157 

Life cycle analysis 159 

Linear regressions 214 

Linguistic complexity 199 

Linguistic research 166 

Link analysis 198 

Linked data 232 

Linked open data cloud 232 

Linked open vocabulary 232 

Linking practices 7 

Literature review 47 

Live-streaming 138 

Local knowledge 89 

LOD 232 

Log analysis  84 

Logical set theory 188 

Longer path 215 

Lorenz curve 208 

Machine learning 117, 158, 
170 

Main path 215 

Main path analysis 215 

Malaysia 228 

Management 45, 245 

Marketing communication 
model 

63 

MDPI 213 

Media  115, 225 

Medical publishing 193 

Me-edge  133 

Mega journal 213 

Mental models 4 

Me SH term 182 

Meso-level 196 

Metadata 232, 242 

Meta-knowledge 242 

Meta Science 158 

Metric-based assessment 213 

Mexican Americans 11 

Mexican folkloric costumes 11 

Mexican folkloric dance 11 

Migrants 85 

Misinformation 49 

Mobile device  5 

Model of DCM 43 

Modeling  225 

MOOCs 130 

Moral leadership  50 

Mosque library 55 

Motivation  138 

Motivation for SNS use 9 

Motivation to write 206 

Motivational factors 130 

Motivational values  54 

Multi criteria decision 
analysis  

229 

Multilateral 212 

Multilingual information 80 



41 
 

access 

Multimodality 89 

Multi-output model 210 

Multiple Semantics Fusion 177 

Multi-word terms 64 

My Library 40 

Named entity recognition 209 

National archives 12 

National library and archives 
of Iran 

226 

Natural language 
processing 

171 

Nature Index 211 

Network visualization  25 

Neutrosophic numbers 184 

News value 190 

Nigeria 42 

Node ranking 164 

Noise 89 

Noise reduction 168 

Norfolk Island 15 

Normative commitment 50 

Nuclear science and 
technology 

28 

Number of references 175 

Older adults 14 

Online 51 

Online comments 129 

Online impact 198 

Online information 129 

Online information credibility 54 

Online news 116 

Online news media 54 

Online social networks 133 

Ontology 62 

OPAC users 137 

Open access 26, 42, 183, 
195, 213 

Open data quality 139 

Open data use 139 

Open peer review 204 

Open research data 139 

Open science 39, 183 

Open source software 231 

Organizational attraction 134 

Organizational factors 244 

Outreach 48 

Overseas inventors 156 

Page layouts 227 

Pakistan 61 

Palm leaf manuscripts 13 

Participatory archives 11 

Patenting network 157 

Patents 156 

Paternalistic leadership 50 

Path search 215 

Pedagogies 58 

Peirce’s triadic model 62 

Perceived social support 9 

Perceived team learning 
climate 

186 

Performance measurement 64 

Personal archives 12 

Personal collections 85 

Personal development 130 

Personal information 
management 

85 

Personality traits 246 

Personalization  40 

Pharmaceutical industry 239 

Philanthropic 212 

Physiotherapy 169 

Place attachment 51 

Platform-as-a-Service 
(PaaS) 

65 

PLS 63 

PLS-SEM 42, 136 

Polarization  129 

Politecnico di Bari 201 

Positive self-presentation 9 

Post-custodial strategies 11 

Post-industrial society 46 

Potala Palace 13 

PPM 51 

Practice mode 204 

Precision 64 

Predictions 166 

Presentation formats 227 



42 
 

Preservation and restoration 13 

Preservation characteristics 13 

Pre-trained models 171 

Primary health care 218 

PRISMA  43 

Privacy 134 

Product quality 245 

Productivity 187 

Professional development 58, 130 

Psychological distance 132 

Public digital cultural 
services 

80 

Public libraries 82, 86 

Public library 83 

Public records and archives 10 

Public sphere 86 

Publication 180 

Publication efficiency index 28 

Publication productivity 197 

Publication time 218 

Publication-citation interval 165 

Publications 163 

PU-learning 168 

Purchase intention 3 

QS 211 

QS ranking 176 

Qualitative content analysis 62 

Qualitative research 93, 245 

Qualitative study 245 

Quality criteria 193 

Quality of work life 243 

Quantitative research 63, 238 

Query reformulation 137 

Questionnaires 238 

Radical empathy 16 

Radio history 48 

Rankings 181 

Rank-size distribution 217 

Reading medium 227 

Recommendation 40 

Recommender system 174 

Records automation 27 

Records management 27 

Recruitment 134 

Recurrent neural network 202 

Reference publication year 
spectroscopy 

159 

Register variations 199 

Regression analysis 166 

Rehabilitation 169 

Reporting guidelines 198 

Research 218, 238 

Research aptitude 59 

Research collaboration 90, 172 

Research data 
management 

228 

Research data services  228 

Research dissemination 194 

Research evaluation 173, 216 

Research funding 212 

Research impact 158 

Research Institutions 196 

Research metrics 189 

Research output 212 

Research papers/articles 200 

Research patterns 187 

Research performance 59, 176 

Research productivity 45, 90 

Research support 228 

Research traits 59 

Researchers data literacy 139 

Resource allocation 
efficiency 

56 

Reviewing activity 176 

RIC-indicator 205 

Risk assessment 39 

R Space 39 

SAARC 172 

Sample size 238 

Saudi Arabia 241 

Scholar 207 

Scholarly and unscholarly 
publications 

175 

Scholarly big data 164 

Scholarly communication 26, 53, 158 



43 
 

Scholarly communications 228 

Scholarly publishing 193 

SciBERT 177 

Science of science 158 

Science–technology linkage 161 

Scientific collaboration 164, 170, 
172 

Scientific impact 181, 198 

Scientific impact prediction 203 

Scientific Papers 177 

Scientific publications 195 

Scientific writing 199 

Scientometrics 25, 28, 90, 
158, 172, 
183, 191 

Scoping review 193 

Scopus 188 

Search behavior  84 

Search query 137 

Selection 134 

Self-determination theory 4 

Self-Management support 38 

Semantic Representation 177 

Semantic text similarity 84 

Semiotic object 81 

Semiotics 62 

Senses  3 

Sentence-bidirectional 
encoder representations 
from transformers (SBERT) 

200 

Sex 163 

Sharing business models 159 

Sharing intention 132 

Sign 62 

Situational factors 3 

Smart cities 118 

Smart libraries 118 

Smart PLS 241 

Smart specialization 160 

Smart technologies 118 

Smart phones 227 

SNA 182 

Social business models 159 

Social capital 83, 86, 239, 
240 

Social commerce 3 

Social division  83 

Social informatics 129 

Social media 6, 59, 129, 
133, 158, 
225 

Social movements 82 

Social network analysis 131, 157, 
170, 180 

Social networking sites 59 

Social networks 63 

Social science 171 

Social support 3 

Societal impact 158 

Software-as-a-Service 
(SaaS) 

65 

Sorting 207 

South Asia 172 

Spatiotemporal 202 

SPIRIT 198 

Stability 165 

Stakeholders 39 

State security archives 12 

Statistics 64 

Structural equation model 46 

Study framework 180 

Supply chain 245 

Surveys  238 

Sustainability 42, 160 

Sustainable business 
models 

159 

Systematic literature review 43 

Systematic reviews  93 

Tacit knowledge 240 

TAM 53 

Tanzania 137 

Team member exchange 
theory 

246 

Technological factors 244 

Technological overlap 156 

Technology acceptance 
model 

53, 225 

Technology adoption 225, 229 



44 
 

Technology Transfer 157 

Techno stress 186 

Tele presence robot 117 

Text analysis 171 

Text clustering 167 

Text mining 1, 182 

Text similarity 167 

Text type 227 

Third place 51 

Tibet 13 

Times Higher education 211 

Tobit model 129 

TOE model 244 

Toilet paper shortage 132 

Topic analysis  1 

Topic search 216 

Transaction logs 137 

Transition paths 162 

Translational Progression 173 

Transparent peer review 204 

Traumatic archives 16 

Travel product marketing 63 

Trust belief 3 

Turkey 184 

Turnaround time 213 

Twitter 131, 190, 
194 

Twitter conversations 7 

Unauthorized destruction of 
records 

10 

Uncertainty 89 

Unified ontology 242 

University 207 

University archives  47 

University 
commercialization 

157 

University ranking 211 

University ranking problem 184 

University rankings 201 

US federal records 10 

US presidential libraries 10 

US presidential records 10 

Usability  226 

User criteria 41 

User engagement 6 

User habit 6 

User interface 226 

User perception 6 

User preference 6 

User profiling 131 

User satisfaction 60 

Users’ perception 54 

Uses and gratification 
theory 

54 

Vaccine 49 

Vaccine hesitancy 49 

Validity 8 

Validity of citation rankings 87 

Value 86 

VIKOR 184 

Visualization  66 

Viva.co.id 116 

Vocabulary reuse 232 

VOS viewer  25, 180 

Web of Science 135, 188, 
209 

Web of Science Core 
Collection 

216 

Web metrics 198 

Web Qual 60 

Website analytics 5 

Website quality assessment 60 

Weight assignment 215 

Weighted Gini index 205 

Weighted Lorenz curve 205 

Well-being 9 

Women’s and gender 
studies 

191 

Word embedding 84 

Workplace flexibility 243 

Writer’s block 206 

Writing enablers 206 

Writing for publication 206 

Years of practice 163 

YouTube 158 

 


